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General information about company

Scrip code 543231

NSE Symbol ADL

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INEOCHOO01012

Name of the company

ARCHIDPLY DECOR LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thsther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0

file:///C:/Users/Pooja Sharms/Downloads/Shareholding Pattern.xlsm.html

3/19



11/5/22, 4:21 PM

Shareholding Pattern.xIsm.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category
of
shareholder

an

Nos. Of
shareholders
(IIT)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
W)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class
eg: X

Class
cgy

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

4061399

4061399

72.96

4061399

4061399

72.32

®)

Public

7307

1504851

1504851

27.04

1554851

1554851

27.68

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

7322

5566250

5566250

5616250

5616250

—_

00
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Nltlmber of
No. Of aa %. Number of Slea(;e:,d or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares |P h 8ec Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of | (XII) otherwise
Category Shares Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Underlying . Outstanding L (XIID) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding . a percentage of A A -
(1n) convertible Warrants securities diluted share sa Sa | dematerialized
securities . and No. Of . C % of % of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (X1)= total | No. | total
. (VID+(X) As a | No. (a) Shares | (a) | Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (@) % of @) (ii) (iii)
10\+B+C2 held held
( ) ® (b)
Promoter
(A) ﬁi’omoter 72.96 4058659 | 99.93 4011399
Group
B) Public 27.04 1483495 1 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4058659 | 72.92 5494894 1 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)
No. of T;;r'ﬂ(;f Ts\}ll(;rgf Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of
. . . Total
Category & Name of Nos. Of fully pgld paid-up underlying shares_ held | total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights ota Y
Sr. the Sharcholders (T) shareholders | up equity equit Deposito (VII) = (calculated as per asa’%
(1 shares Sﬁarez Regei s Y| V)+(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As of
held (IV) P (VD a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total
held (V) | (VD) Total Voti
X egty oting
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu = 746791 746791 13.42 746791 746791 | 13.3
undivided Family
(d Any Other (specify) |5 3314608 3314608 | 59.55 3314608 3314608 | 59.02
Sub-Total (A)(1) 15 4061399 4061399 72.96 4061399 4061399 | 72.32
2) Foreign
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and 15 4061399 4061399 | 72.96 4061399 4061399 | 72.32
Promoter Group
(AFA)DHAND)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
d Investors Category 1 ! 10 10 0 10 10 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 10 10 0 10 10 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
) holding nominal 1 ¢ 892654 892654 | 16.04 892704 892704 |15.9
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal - ; 507768 507768 | 9.12 557718 557718 | 9.93
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 97 20552 20552 0.37 20552 20552 | 0.37
(m) Any Other (specify) | 302 83867 83867 1.51 83867 83867 1.49
Sub-Total (B)(4) 7306 1504841 1504841 27.04 1554841 1554841 | 27.68
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
7307 1504851 1504851 27.04 1554851 1554851 | 27.68
B)YD)+(B)(2)+(B)
3)+B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 7322 5566250 5566250 100 5616250 5616250 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 7322 5566250 5566250 100 5616250 5616250 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding , Number of Shares
No. Of as a % Number of pledged or
0- assumine full | Locked in shares . Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of No. of Shares S £l otherwise
Shares 0-0 Underlying conversion o encumbered (XIII) | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding o equity shares
. Underlying . securities (as a 7
Sr. Outstanding . convertible Asa held in
convertible Outstanding securities pf:rcentage of % of dematerialized
- Warrants diluted share ° As a % of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities . and No. Of . - total | No. form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI)= | No. (a) Shares | (a) Shares held category | category | category
(Xi) (a) EVH) X)Asa held ®) @ (i) (iii)
% of b
(A+B+C2) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 13.42 744051 |99.63 696791
(d 59.55 3314608 | 100 3314608
Sub-Total
72.96 4058659 [ 99.93 4011399
A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 72.96 4058659 | 99.93 4011399
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
() 0 10 0 0 0
Sub-Total
0 10 0 0 0
B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) 16.04 881115 0 0 0
(h) 9.12 507768 1 0 0
(i) 0.37 11916 0 0 0
(m) 1.51 82686 0 0 0
Sub-Total
27.04 1483485 1 0 0
B)@)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 27.04 1483495 1 0 0
B)Y2)+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 4058659 | 72.92 5494894
Total
(A1B+C) 100 4058659 | 72.92 5494894
. . S . . Textual
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage .
Information(1)
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Text Block

The promoters have submitted the demat request but getting rejected due to technical reasons. Our RTA is trying to resolve

Textual Information() the issue
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEENDAYAL DAGA
HUF

SHYAM
DAGA

SANGEETA
BHARADIA

DEENDAYAL
DAGA

USHA DAGA

VIRESH
VYAS

ARPITA
DAGA

PAN (II)

AAAHDY420P

ABRPD9021C

ACAPB4241Q

ACBPDg413H

ACFPD3879B

ACMPV9284D

AGGPD4313D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5000

171161

1025

192905

190085

10

24950

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

5000

171161

1025

192905

190085

24950

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

3.07

0.02

3.47

3.41

0.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5000

171161

1025

192905

190085

24950

Class eg:y

Total

5000

171161

1025

192905

190085

24950

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.09

3.05

0.02

3.43

3.38

0.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

3.07

0.02

3.47

3.41

0.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

5000

168421

1025

192905

190085

24950

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

98.4

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encum

bered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5000

146161

1025

192905

190075
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJIV DAGA

RAJ KISHORE PRASAD

RAJNEESH SHARMA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AGQPD7847Q

AJNPP9480B

BCCPS9407G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

161635

10

10

746791

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

161635

10

10

746791

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

161635

10

10

746791

Class eg:y

Total

161635

746791

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.88

13.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.9

13.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

161635

10

744051

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

99.63

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

161625

696791

Reason for not providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ASSAM TIMBER
PRODUCTS PRIVATE
LIMITED

THE MYSORE
CHIPBOARDS
LIMITED

VANRAJ
SUPPLIERS
PVT.LTD

RAVI MARKETING AND
SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHREE SHYAM TEA
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCA6975A

AABCTO0613L

AABCV0233C

AACCR2511E

AAFCS9160B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1102937

449357

985877

706962

69475

3314608

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
M+ (VD

1102937

449357

985877

706962

69475

3314608

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.81

8.07

17.71

12.7

1.25

59.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1102937

449357

985877

706962

69475

3314608

Class egy

Total

1102937

449357

985877

706962

69475

3314608

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.64

8

17.55

12.59

1.24

59.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.81

8.07

17.71

12.7

1.25

59.55

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1102937

449357

985877

706962

69475

3314608

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbe:

red (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1102937

449357

985877

706962

69475

3314608

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rajeshwara Yanamadala Rao

Yanamadala Rajeshwara Rao

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAJPY4998C

AAVFR4887M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

270697

103334

374031

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

270697

103334

374031

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.86

6.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

270697

103334

374031

Class eg:y

Total

270697

103334

374031

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.82

1.84

6.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.86

6.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

270697

103334

374031

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

32

263

302

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6263

13090

64514

83867

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(Mt (VD

6263

13090

64514

83867

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.11

0.24

1.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6263

13090

64514

83867

Class egy

Total

6263

13090

64514

83867

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.11

0.23

1.15

1.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a%
of (A+B+C2)

0.11

0.24

1.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

6263

12284

64139

82686
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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